ANNEXURE - A

Scheduie of Tribal Sub Pian Review Meeting of Respective Sectors,

to be held in the Chamber of the

Deputy Commisioner,

District on the date and time noted below
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Agriculture
Civil Supplies

Water Supply & sanitation,
Housing & Roads and Bridges
Road Trasport.

Social Welfare
RH & V S

Industries

8. Co-operation
Education
Light Ships & Light Houses
FOWER

Fisheries

. Forest

7.2.2000 from
11.15 AM.

7.2.2000 from
11.45 AM,
7.2.2000 from
12.30 PM.

7.2.2000 from
4.00 PM.

-~

.2.2000 from
4.30 PM.

7.2.2000 from
5.00 PM.

8.2.2000 from
11.00 AM.

8.2.2000 from
11.15 AM.

8.2.2000 from
12.30 PM.

8.2.2000 from
3.30 PM.
§.2.2000 from
4.00 PM.

8.2.2000 from
4.30 PM.

8.2.2000 from
5.60 PM.

10.30 AM to

11.15 AM to

11.45 BM to

3.00 PM to

4.00 PM to
4.30 PM to

10.30 AM to

11.00 AM to
11.15 AM to
PM to
PM to
PM to

PM to
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