## ANNEXURE - A

Schedule of Tribal Sub Plan Review Meeting of Respective Sectors, to be held in the Chamber of the Deputy Commissioner, Nicobar District on the date and time noted below:

51.No.		Dt.& Time of Meeting
	Health	7.2.2000 from 10.30 AM to 11.15 AM.
	Agriculture Civil Supplies	7.2.2000 from 11.15 AM to 11.45 AM. 7.2.2000 from 11.45 AM to
<b>*</b>	Water Supply & sanitation, Housing & Roads and Bridges	12.30 PM. 7.2.2000 from 3.00 PM to
	Road Trasport.	4.00 PM.
	Social Welfare	7.2.2000 from 4.00 PM to 4.30 PM.
6-	AH & V S	7.2.2000 from 4.30 PM to 5.00 PM.
	Industries	8.2.2000 from 10.30 AM to 11.00 AM.
3.	Co-operation	8.2.2000 from 11.00 AM to 11.15 AM,
9.		8.2.2000 from 11.15 AM to 12.30 PM.
10.	Light Ships & Light Houses	8.2.2000 from 3.00 PM to 3.30 PM.
	POWER	8.2.2000 from 3.30 PM to 4.00 PM.
	Fisheries	8.2.2000 from 4.00 PM to 4.30 PM.
10.	Forest	8.2.2000 from 4.30 PM to 5.00 PM.

PROJECT OFFICER ITS NICOBAR DISTRICT

\* The sale